

S. No. 27

Special Cause list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
Through virtual mode

CCP(S) 91/2022 in [SWP 869/2014]

NAZIA MURTAZA MUGAL

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

B. K. SINGH AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
12.11.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the parties. Adjourned.

List on **18.02.2026**, awaiting appearance on behalf of the parties.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.11.2025

"Hilal"